Results for Bull Riding - Saturday - Male - Draw 2

0 Wyatt Tuttle 0 0 $0.00

0 Greyson Johns 0 0 $0.00

0 Lane James 0 0 $0.00



Results for Bull Riding - Sunday - Male - Draw 2

0 Greyson Johns 0 0 $0.00

0 Wyatt Tuttle 0 0 $0.00

0 Lane James 0 0 $0.00



Results for Saddle Bronc - Saturday - Male - Draw 2

Jack Crews

Sutton Avedisian

Jett Kellogg

72 10 $0.00
65 9 $0.00
0 0 $0.00



Results for Saddle Bronc - Sunday - Male - Draw 2

Sutton Avedisian

Jack Crews

Jett Kellogg

76 10 $0.00
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00



Results for Goat Tying - Saturday - Female - Draw 2

1 Annslee Gose 6.715 10 $0.00
2 Aleah McKendree 7.85 9 $0.00
3 Austlynn Lott 8.695 8 $0.00
4 Janelis Egozcue 10.295 7 $0.00
5 Carlton Pearce 10.55 6 $0.00
6 Alissondra Jacobs 10.765 5 $0.00
7 Delaney Thompson 11.345 4 $0.00
8 Taryn Smith 11.44 3 $0.00
9 Harper Avedisian 12.255 2 $0.00
10 Emma McDonald 13.845 1 $0.00
11 Samantha Marando 14.83 0 $0.00
0 Reese Stokes 100 0 $0.00

0 Kendra Connell 100 0 $0.00



Results for Goat Tying - Sunday - Female - Draw 2

1 Reese Stokes 7.02 10 $0.00
2 Carlton Pearce 7.61 9 $0.00
3 Austlynn Lott 7.72 8 $0.00
4 Taryn Smith 9.14 7 $0.00
5 Kendra Connell 10.515 6 $0.00
6 Aleah McKendree 10.705 5 $0.00
7 Annslee Gose 10.955 4 $0.00
8 Emma McDonald 11.25 3 $0.00
9 Alissondra Jacobs 11.755 2 $0.00
10 Delaney Thompson 12.625 1 $0.00
11 Harper Avedisian 13.28 0 $0.00
12 Samantha Marando 18 0 $0.00

0 Janelis Egozcue 100 0 $0.00



Results for Poles - Saturday - Female - Draw 2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Chanley Kessler-Rovella

Delaney Thompson
Sorrel Faircloth
Alissondra Jacobs
Janelis Egozcue
Brooke Atkinson
Kelsie Cotton
Corleigh Stephen
Emma Ceballos
Shayden Andrews
Grace Ford
Madison Keller
Georgia Hoffman
Raegan Fulton
Avery Pieczonka
Brayleigh Stephen
Graceanne Edwards
Kennadi Brown
Lilly Tumoszwicz

Addyson Langen

21.544

21.984

22.403

22.823

22.828

23.552

24.461

25.197

26.432

27.806

27.833

27.929

28.585

32.73

33.432

33.641

40.665

105

100

100

10

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Results for Poles - Sunday - Female - Draw 2

1 Sorrel Faircloth 21.205 10 $0.00
2 Shayden Andrews 21.459 9 $0.00
3 Madison Keller 21.947 8 $0.00
4 Grace Ford 22.443 7 $0.00
5 Avery Pieczonka 22.589 6 $0.00
6 Alissondra Jacobs 22.827 5 $0.00
7 Kennadi Brown 23.086 4 $0.00
8 Brayleigh Stephen 23.239 3 $0.00
9 Brooke Atkinson 23.44 2 $0.00
10 Graceanne Edwards 24.387 1 $0.00
11 Kelsie Cotton 24.765 0 $0.00
12 Corleigh Stephen 27.376 0 $0.00
13 Georgia Hoffman 27.752 0 $0.00
14 Raegan Fulton 29.313 0 $0.00
15 Addyson Langen 30.211 0 $0.00
16 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 31.285 0 $0.00
17 Delaney Thompson 31.589 0 $0.00
18 Emma Ceballos 40.192 0 $0.00
19 Janelis Egozcue 42.848 0 $0.00

0 Lilly Tumoszwicz 100 0 $0.00



Results for Tie Down - Saturday - Male - Draw 2

Kash Rodriguez
Blayze Luster
John-Paul Delgado
Luke Roberts
Choice Ryon

Leo Boney
Hudson Hughes
Slone Fleckinger
Jose-angel Ramos
Tyler Anderson
Cole Strayer
Carter Walsh
Miles Cranor
Trenton Kofmehl
Haizen Cobb

Cael Nelson

Jace Johns

Slade Butts

John Addison

11.135

12.36

12.455

12.595

12.805

16.22

17.47

20.505

25.815

26.56

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

10

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Results for Tie Down - Sunday - Male - Draw 2

1 John-Paul Delgado 9.58 10 $0.00
2 Kash Rodriguez 10.315 9 $0.00
3 Haizen Cobb 12.82 8 $0.00
4 Tyler Anderson 13.295 7 $0.00
5 Cole Strayer 13.685 6 $0.00
6 Luke Roberts 14.385 5 $0.00
7 Jose-angel Ramos 16.125 4 $0.00
8 Choice Ryon 22.2 3 $0.00
9 Slone Fleckinger 22.62 2 $0.00
10 Carter Walsh 23.025 1 $0.00
11 Blayze Luster 23.64 0 $0.00
0 Slade Butts 100 0 $0.00
0 Leo Boney 100 0 $0.00
0 John Addison 100 0 $0.00
0 Hudson Hughes 100 0 $0.00
0 Trenton Kofmehl 100 0 $0.00
0 Cael Nelson 100 0 $0.00
0 Miles Cranor 100 0 $0.00

0 Jace Johns 100 0 $0.00



Results for Breakaway - Saturday - Female - Draw 2

1 Austlynn Lott 2.375 10 $0.00
2 Reese Stokes 2.47 8.5 $0.00
2 Annslee Gose 2.47 8.5 $0.00
4 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 3.41 7 $0.00
5 Dally Exposito 3.535 6 $0.00
6 Jayda Burkett 3.56 5 $0.00
7 Sorrel Faircloth 3.64 4 $0.00
8 Emma McDonald 4.92 3 $0.00
9 Grace Ford 13.425 2 $0.00
0 Brayleigh Stephen 100 0 $0.00
0 Carlton Pearce 100 0 $0.00
0 Delaney Thompson 100 0 $0.00
0 Alissondra Jacobs 100 0 $0.00
0 Brooklyn Sweat 100 0 $0.00
0 Georgia Hoffman 100 0 $0.00
0 Graceanne Edwards 100 0 $0.00
0 Taryn Smith 100 0 $0.00
0 Aleah McKendree 100 0 $0.00

0 Janelis Egozcue 100 0 $0.00



Results for Breakaway - Sunday - Female - Draw 2

1 Reese Stokes 2.23 10 $0.00
2 Annslee Gose 2.625 9 $0.00
3 Jayda Burkett 2.925 8 $0.00
4 Dally Exposito 2.97 7 $0.00
5 Aleah McKendree 3.185 6 $0.00
6 Delaney Thompson 3.55 5 $0.00
0 Sorrel Faircloth 100 0 $0.00
0 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 100 0 $0.00
0 Grace Ford 100 0 $0.00
0 Graceanne Edwards 100 0 $0.00
0 Alissondra Jacobs 100 0 $0.00
0 Brooklyn Sweat 100 0 $0.00
0 Taryn Smith 100 0 $0.00
0 Emma McDonald 100 0 $0.00
0 Carlton Pearce 100 0 $0.00
0 Brayleigh Stephen 100 0 $0.00
0 Georgia Hoffman 100 0 $0.00
0 Janelis Egozcue 100 0 $0.00

0 Austlynn Lott 100 0 $0.00



Results for Steer Wrestling - Saturday - Male - Draw 2

1 Tyler Anderson 4.995 10 $0.00

2 Cael Nelson 7.01 9 $0.00

0 Leo Boney 100 0 $0.00



Results for Steer Wrestling - Sunday - Male - Draw 2

1 Tyler Anderson 5.845 10 $0.00

2 Cael Nelson 6.07 9 $0.00

0 Leo Boney 100 0 $0.00



Results for Barrels - Saturday - Female - Draw 2

1 Aleah McKendree 15.797 10 $0.00
2 Sydnee Crawley 15.811 9 $0.00
3 Charlee Pace 15.821 8 $0.00
4 Mckenzie Woodruff 16.088 7 $0.00
5 Sorrel Faircloth 16.162 6 $0.00
6 Austlynn Lott 16.166 5 $0.00
7 April Racenet 16.183 4 $0.00
8 Delaney Thompson 16.253 3 $0.00
9 Elizabeth DiMeo 16.585 2 $0.00
10 Janelis Egozcue 16.682 1 $0.00
11 Georgia Hoffman 16.76 0 $0.00
12 Madison Gunther 17.005 0 $0.00
13 Madison Keller 17.248 0 $0.00
14 Kennadi Brown 17.472 0 $0.00
15 Brayleigh Stephen 17.528 0 $0.00
16 Graceanne Edwards 17.608 0 $0.00
17 Lilly Tumoszwicz 17.885 0 $0.00
18 Kelsie Cotton 18.012 0 $0.00
19 Brooke Atkinson 18.402 0 $0.00
20 Addyson Langen 19.428 0 $0.00
21 Emma Ceballos 19.436 0 $0.00

22 Corleigh Stephen 20.437 0 $0.00



23

24

25

26

27

28

Leila Meyer
Shayden Andrews
Reese Stokes
Alissondra Jacobs
Kendra Connell
Raegan Fulton

Samantha Marando

20.787

20.817

21.243

21.38

22.212

24.836

100

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Results for Barrels - Sunday - Female - Draw 2

1 Charlee Pace 15.695 10 $0.00
2 Aleah McKendree 15.761 9 $0.00
3 Sydnee Crawley 15.885 8 $0.00
4 Delaney Thompson 15.955 7 $0.00
5 Mckenzie Woodruff 16.046 6 $0.00
6 Sorrel Faircloth 16.399 5 $0.00
7 Madison Keller 16.483 4 $0.00
8 Shayden Andrews 16.504 3 $0.00
9 Reese Stokes 16.692 2 $0.00
10 Kennadi Brown 16.788 1 $0.00
11 Kendra Connell 17.173 0 $0.00
12 Kelsie Cotton 17.408 0 $0.00
13 Samantha Marando 17.628 0 $0.00
14 Lilly Tumoszwicz 18.111 0 $0.00
15 Corleigh Stephen 18.535 0 $0.00
16 Austlynn Lott 18.863 0 $0.00
17 Raegan Fulton 20.218 0 $0.00
18 Alissondra Jacobs 21.407 0 $0.00
19 Elizabeth DiMeo 21.444 0 $0.00
20 Georgia Hoffman 21.772 0 $0.00
21 Janelis Egozcue 22.014 0 $0.00

22 Madison Gunther 22.021 0 $0.00



23

24

25

26

Graceanne Edwards
Brayleigh Stephen
Brooke Atkinson
Emma Ceballos
Leila Meyer

Addyson Langen

22.353

22.802

23.042

30.043

100

100

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Results for Team Roping - Saturday - Undeclared | Not gender
specific - Draw 2

1 Header: John-Paul Delgado Heeler: Luke Roberts 7.63 1010 $0.00
2 Header: Hudson Hughes Heeler: Rickey Hammock Il 8715 99 $0.00
3 Header: Slade Butts Heeler: Carson Sheets 9.005 | 88 $0.00
4 Header: Haizen Cobb Heeler: Jose-angel Ramos 1089 77 $0.00
5 Header: Cade Russo Heeler: Slone Fleckinger 16.6 66 $0.00
6 Header: Kash Rodriguez Heeler: Trenton Kofmehl 1778 55 $0.00
7 Header: John Addison Heeler: Tyler Anderson 2403 44 $0.00
0 Header: Kane Walker Heeler: Reagan Overstreet 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Cael Nelson Heeler: Leo Boney 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Kash Rodriguez Heeler: Bryar Hill 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Carter Walsh Heeler: Ryder Cruciger 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Gabriel Teixeira Heeler: Daniel Teixeira 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Cylr Bronson Heeler: Cantyn Bronson 100 00 $0.00

0 : null null Heeler: Austlynn Lott 100 0 $0.00



Results for Team Roping - Sunday - Undeclared / Not gender
specific - Draw 2

1 Header: Cylr Bronson Heeler: Cantyn Bronson 7.535 1010 $0.00
2 Header: Kash Rodriguez Heeler: Trenton Kofmehl 10.825 99 $0.00
3 Header: John-Paul Delgado Heeler: Luke Roberts 11.57 88 $0.00
4 Header: Carter Walsh Heeler: Ryder Cruciger 13.51 77 $0.00
5 Header: Slade Butts Heeler: Carson Sheets 14.13 66 $0.00
0 Header: Hudson Hughes Heeler: Rickey Hammock Il 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Gabriel Teixeira Heeler: Daniel Teixeira 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Haizen Cobb Heeler: Jose-angel Ramos 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: John Addison Heeler: Tyler Anderson 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Cade Russo Heeler: Slone Fleckinger 100 00 $0.00
0 : null null Heeler: Austlynn Lott 100 0 $0.00
0 Header: Choice Ryon Heeler: Bryar Hill 100 00 $0.00
0 Header: Kane Walker Heeler: Reagan Overstreet 100 00 $0.00

0 Header: Cael Nelson Heeler: Leo Boney 100 00 $0.00



Results for Girls Cutting Round 1 - Female - Draw 2

1 Georgia Hoffman 74 10 $0.00
2 Reese Stokes 71 9 $0.00
3 Sorrel Faircloth 70 8 $0.00
4 Emma McDonald 69 7 $0.00
5 Carolina McDonald 67 6 $0.00
6 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 65 5 $0.00

7 Bailee Martin 64 4 $0.00



Results for Girls Cutting Round 2 - Female - Draw 2

1 Emma McDonald 73 10 $0.00
2 Georgia Hoffman 72 9 $0.00
3 Sorrel Faircloth 70 7.5 $0.00
3 Carolina McDonald 70 7.5 $0.00
5 Bailee Martin 69 5.5 $0.00
5 Reese Stokes 69 5.5 $0.00

7 Chanley Kessler-Rovella 64 4 $0.00



