

# Results for Bull Riding – Saturday – Male – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Score	Points	
0	Wyatt Tuttle	0	0	\$0.00
0	Greyson Johns	0	0	\$0.00
0	Lane James	0	0	\$0.00

# Results for Bull Riding – Sunday – Male – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Score	Points	
0	Greyson Johns	0	0	\$0.00
0	Wyatt Tuttle	0	0	\$0.00
0	Lane James	0	0	\$0.00

# Results for Saddle Bronc – Saturday – Male – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Score	Points	
1	Jack Crews	72	10	\$0.00
2	Sutton Avedisian	65	9	\$0.00
0	Jett Kellogg	0	0	\$0.00

# Results for Saddle Bronc – Sunday – Male – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Score	Points	
1	Sutton Avedisian	76	10	\$0.00
0	Jack Crews	0	0	\$0.00
0	Jett Kellogg	0	0	\$0.00

# Results for Goat Tying – Saturday – Female – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
1	Annslee Gose	6.715	10	\$0.00
2	Aleah McKendree	7.85	9	\$0.00
3	Austlynn Lott	8.695	8	\$0.00
4	Janelis Egozcue	10.295	7	\$0.00
5	Carlton Pearce	10.55	6	\$0.00
6	Alissondra Jacobs	10.765	5	\$0.00
7	Delaney Thompson	11.345	4	\$0.00
8	Taryn Smith	11.44	3	\$0.00
9	Harper Avedisian	12.255	2	\$0.00
10	Emma McDonald	13.845	1	\$0.00
11	Samantha Marando	14.83	0	\$0.00
0	Reese Stokes	100	0	\$0.00
0	Kendra Connell	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Goat Tying – Sunday – Female – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
1	Reese Stokes	7.02	10	\$0.00
2	Carlton Pearce	7.61	9	\$0.00
3	Austlynn Lott	7.72	8	\$0.00
4	Taryn Smith	9.14	7	\$0.00
5	Kendra Connell	10.515	6	\$0.00
6	Aleah McKendree	10.705	5	\$0.00
7	Annslee Gose	10.955	4	\$0.00
8	Emma McDonald	11.25	3	\$0.00
9	Alissondra Jacobs	11.755	2	\$0.00
10	Delaney Thompson	12.625	1	\$0.00
11	Harper Avedisian	13.28	0	\$0.00
12	Samantha Marando	18	0	\$0.00
0	Janelis Egozcue	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Poles – Saturday – Female – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
1	Chanley Kessler-Rovella	21.544	10	\$0.00
2	Delaney Thompson	21.984	9	\$0.00
3	Sorrel Faircloth	22.403	8	\$0.00
4	Alissondra Jacobs	22.823	7	\$0.00
5	Janelis Egozcue	22.828	6	\$0.00
6	Brooke Atkinson	23.552	5	\$0.00
7	Kelsie Cotton	24.461	4	\$0.00
8	Corleigh Stephen	25.197	3	\$0.00
9	Emma Ceballos	26.432	2	\$0.00
10	Shayden Andrews	27.806	1	\$0.00
11	Grace Ford	27.833	0	\$0.00
12	Madison Keller	27.929	0	\$0.00
13	Georgia Hoffman	28.585	0	\$0.00
14	Raegan Fulton	32.73	0	\$0.00
15	Avery Pieczonka	33.432	0	\$0.00
16	Brayleigh Stephen	33.641	0	\$0.00
17	Graceanne Edwards	40.665	0	\$0.00
18	Kennadi Brown	105	0	\$0.00
0	Lilly Tumoszczicz	100	0	\$0.00
0	Addyson Langen	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Poles – Sunday – Female – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
1	Sorrel Faircloth	21.205	10	\$0.00
2	Shayden Andrews	21.459	9	\$0.00
3	Madison Keller	21.947	8	\$0.00
4	Grace Ford	22.443	7	\$0.00
5	Avery Pieczonka	22.589	6	\$0.00
6	Alissondra Jacobs	22.827	5	\$0.00
7	Kennadi Brown	23.086	4	\$0.00
8	Brayleigh Stephen	23.239	3	\$0.00
9	Brooke Atkinson	23.44	2	\$0.00
10	Graceanne Edwards	24.387	1	\$0.00
11	Kelsie Cotton	24.765	0	\$0.00
12	Corleigh Stephen	27.376	0	\$0.00
13	Georgia Hoffman	27.752	0	\$0.00
14	Raegan Fulton	29.313	0	\$0.00
15	Addyson Langen	30.211	0	\$0.00
16	Chanley Kessler-Rovella	31.285	0	\$0.00
17	Delaney Thompson	31.589	0	\$0.00
18	Emma Ceballos	40.192	0	\$0.00
19	Janelis Egozcue	42.848	0	\$0.00
0	Lilly Tumoszczicz	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Tie Down – Saturday – Male – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
1	Kash Rodriguez	11.135	10	\$0.00
2	Blayze Luster	12.36	9	\$0.00
3	John-Paul Delgado	12.455	8	\$0.00
4	Luke Roberts	12.595	7	\$0.00
5	Choice Ryon	12.805	6	\$0.00
6	Leo Boney	16.22	5	\$0.00
7	Hudson Hughes	17.47	4	\$0.00
8	Slone Fleckinger	20.505	3	\$0.00
9	Jose-angel Ramos	25.815	2	\$0.00
10	Tyler Anderson	26.56	1	\$0.00
0	Cole Strayer	100	0	\$0.00
0	Carter Walsh	100	0	\$0.00
0	Miles Cranor	100	0	\$0.00
0	Trenton Kofmehl	100	0	\$0.00
0	Haizen Cobb	100	0	\$0.00
0	Cael Nelson	100	0	\$0.00
0	Jace Johns	100	0	\$0.00
0	Slade Butts	100	0	\$0.00
0	John Addison	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Tie Down – Sunday – Male – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
1	John-Paul Delgado	9.58	10	\$0.00
2	Kash Rodriguez	10.315	9	\$0.00
3	Haizen Cobb	12.82	8	\$0.00
4	Tyler Anderson	13.295	7	\$0.00
5	Cole Strayer	13.685	6	\$0.00
6	Luke Roberts	14.385	5	\$0.00
7	Jose-angel Ramos	16.125	4	\$0.00
8	Choice Ryon	22.2	3	\$0.00
9	Slone Fleckinger	22.62	2	\$0.00
10	Carter Walsh	23.025	1	\$0.00
11	Blayze Luster	23.64	0	\$0.00
0	Slade Butts	100	0	\$0.00
0	Leo Boney	100	0	\$0.00
0	John Addison	100	0	\$0.00
0	Hudson Hughes	100	0	\$0.00
0	Trenton Kofmehl	100	0	\$0.00
0	Cael Nelson	100	0	\$0.00
0	Miles Cranor	100	0	\$0.00
0	Jace Johns	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Breakaway – Saturday – Female – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
1	Austlynn Lott	2.375	10	\$0.00
2	Reese Stokes	2.47	8.5	\$0.00
2	Annslee Gose	2.47	8.5	\$0.00
4	Chanley Kessler-Rovella	3.41	7	\$0.00
5	Dally Exposito	3.535	6	\$0.00
6	Jayda Burkett	3.56	5	\$0.00
7	Sorrel Faircloth	3.64	4	\$0.00
8	Emma McDonald	4.92	3	\$0.00
9	Grace Ford	13.425	2	\$0.00
0	Brayleigh Stephen	100	0	\$0.00
0	Carlton Pearce	100	0	\$0.00
0	Delaney Thompson	100	0	\$0.00
0	Alissondra Jacobs	100	0	\$0.00
0	Brooklyn Sweat	100	0	\$0.00
0	Georgia Hoffman	100	0	\$0.00
0	Graceanne Edwards	100	0	\$0.00
0	Taryn Smith	100	0	\$0.00
0	Aleah McKendree	100	0	\$0.00
0	Janelis Egozcue	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Breakaway – Sunday – Female – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
1	Reese Stokes	2.23	10	\$0.00
2	Annslee Gose	2.625	9	\$0.00
3	Jayda Burkett	2.925	8	\$0.00
4	Dally Exposito	2.97	7	\$0.00
5	Aleah McKendree	3.185	6	\$0.00
6	Delaney Thompson	3.55	5	\$0.00
0	Sorrel Faircloth	100	0	\$0.00
0	Chanley Kessler-Rovella	100	0	\$0.00
0	Grace Ford	100	0	\$0.00
0	Graceanne Edwards	100	0	\$0.00
0	Alissondra Jacobs	100	0	\$0.00
0	Brooklyn Sweat	100	0	\$0.00
0	Taryn Smith	100	0	\$0.00
0	Emma McDonald	100	0	\$0.00
0	Carlton Pearce	100	0	\$0.00
0	Brayleigh Stephen	100	0	\$0.00
0	Georgia Hoffman	100	0	\$0.00
0	Janelis Egozcue	100	0	\$0.00
0	Austlynn Lott	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Steer Wrestling – Saturday – Male – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
1	Tyler Anderson	4.995	10	\$0.00
2	Cael Nelson	7.01	9	\$0.00
0	Leo Boney	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Steer Wrestling – Sunday – Male – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
1	Tyler Anderson	5.845	10	\$0.00
2	Cael Nelson	6.07	9	\$0.00
0	Leo Boney	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Barrels – Saturday – Female – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
1	Aleah McKendree	15.797	10	\$0.00
2	Sydnee Crawley	15.811	9	\$0.00
3	Charlee Pace	15.821	8	\$0.00
4	Mckenzie Woodruff	16.088	7	\$0.00
5	Sorrel Faircloth	16.162	6	\$0.00
6	Austlynn Lott	16.166	5	\$0.00
7	April Racenet	16.183	4	\$0.00
8	Delaney Thompson	16.253	3	\$0.00
9	Elizabeth DiMeo	16.585	2	\$0.00
10	Janelis Egozcue	16.682	1	\$0.00
11	Georgia Hoffman	16.76	0	\$0.00
12	Madison Gunther	17.005	0	\$0.00
13	Madison Keller	17.248	0	\$0.00
14	Kennadi Brown	17.472	0	\$0.00
15	Brayleigh Stephen	17.528	0	\$0.00
16	Graceanne Edwards	17.608	0	\$0.00
17	Lilly Tumoszwicz	17.885	0	\$0.00
18	Kelsie Cotton	18.012	0	\$0.00
19	Brooke Atkinson	18.402	0	\$0.00
20	Addyson Langen	19.428	0	\$0.00
21	Emma Ceballos	19.436	0	\$0.00
22	Corleigh Stephen	20.437	0	\$0.00

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
23	Leila Meyer	20.787	0	\$0.00
24	Shayden Andrews	20.817	0	\$0.00
25	Reese Stokes	21.243	0	\$0.00
26	Alissondra Jacobs	21.38	0	\$0.00
27	Kendra Connell	22.212	0	\$0.00
28	Raegan Fulton	24.836	0	\$0.00
0	Samantha Marando	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Barrels – Sunday – Female – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
1	Charlee Pace	15.695	10	\$0.00
2	Aleah McKendree	15.761	9	\$0.00
3	Sydnee Crawley	15.885	8	\$0.00
4	Delaney Thompson	15.955	7	\$0.00
5	Mckenzie Woodruff	16.046	6	\$0.00
6	Sorrel Faircloth	16.399	5	\$0.00
7	Madison Keller	16.483	4	\$0.00
8	Shayden Andrews	16.504	3	\$0.00
9	Reese Stokes	16.692	2	\$0.00
10	Kennadi Brown	16.788	1	\$0.00
11	Kendra Connell	17.173	0	\$0.00
12	Kelsie Cotton	17.408	0	\$0.00
13	Samantha Marando	17.628	0	\$0.00
14	Lilly Tumoszvicz	18.111	0	\$0.00
15	Corleigh Stephen	18.535	0	\$0.00
16	Austlynn Lott	18.863	0	\$0.00
17	Raegan Fulton	20.218	0	\$0.00
18	Alissondra Jacobs	21.407	0	\$0.00
19	Elizabeth DiMeo	21.444	0	\$0.00
20	Georgia Hoffman	21.772	0	\$0.00
21	Janelis Egozcue	22.014	0	\$0.00
22	Madison Gunther	22.021	0	\$0.00

Rank	Registrant	Time	Points	
23	Graceanne Edwards	22.353	0	\$0.00
24	Brayleigh Stephen	22.802	0	\$0.00
25	Brooke Atkinson	23.042	0	\$0.00
26	Emma Ceballos	30.043	0	\$0.00
0	Leila Meyer	100	0	\$0.00
0	Addyson Langen	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Team Roping – Saturday – Undeclared / Not gender specific – Draw 2

Rank	Team	Time	Points	
1	Header: John-Paul Delgado Heeler: Luke Roberts	7.63	10 10	\$0.00
2	Header: Hudson Hughes Heeler: Rickey Hammock III	8.715	9 9	\$0.00
3	Header: Slade Butts Heeler: Carson Sheets	9.005	8 8	\$0.00
4	Header: Haizen Cobb Heeler: Jose-angel Ramos	10.89	7 7	\$0.00
5	Header: Cade Russo Heeler: Slone Fleckinger	16.6	6 6	\$0.00
6	Header: Kash Rodriguez Heeler: Trenton Kofmehl	17.78	5 5	\$0.00
7	Header: John Addison Heeler: Tyler Anderson	24.03	4 4	\$0.00
0	Header: Kane Walker Heeler: Reagan Overstreet	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	Header: Cael Nelson Heeler: Leo Boney	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	Header: Kash Rodriguez Heeler: Bryar Hill	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	Header: Carter Walsh Heeler: Ryder Cruciger	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	Header: Gabriel Teixeira Heeler: Daniel Teixeira	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	Header: Cylr Bronson Heeler: Cantyn Bronson	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	: null null Heeler: Austlynn Lott	100	0	\$0.00

# Results for Team Roping – Sunday – Undeclared / Not gender specific – Draw 2

Rank	Team	Time	Points	
1	Header: Cylr Bronson Heeler: Cantyn Bronson	7.535	10 10	\$0.00
2	Header: Kash Rodriguez Heeler: Trenton Kofmehl	10.825	9 9	\$0.00
3	Header: John-Paul Delgado Heeler: Luke Roberts	11.57	8 8	\$0.00
4	Header: Carter Walsh Heeler: Ryder Cruciger	13.51	7 7	\$0.00
5	Header: Slade Butts Heeler: Carson Sheets	14.13	6 6	\$0.00
0	Header: Hudson Hughes Heeler: Rickey Hammock III	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	Header: Gabriel Teixeira Heeler: Daniel Teixeira	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	Header: Haizen Cobb Heeler: Jose-angel Ramos	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	Header: John Addison Heeler: Tyler Anderson	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	Header: Cade Russo Heeler: Slone Fleckinger	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	: null null Heeler: Austlynn Lott	100	0	\$0.00
0	Header: Choice Ryon Heeler: Bryar Hill	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	Header: Kane Walker Heeler: Reagan Overstreet	100	0 0	\$0.00
0	Header: Cael Nelson Heeler: Leo Boney	100	0 0	\$0.00

# Results for Girls Cutting Round 1 – Female – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Score	Points	
1	Georgia Hoffman	74	10	\$0.00
2	Reese Stokes	71	9	\$0.00
3	Sorrel Faircloth	70	8	\$0.00
4	Emma McDonald	69	7	\$0.00
5	Carolina McDonald	67	6	\$0.00
6	Chanley Kessler-Rovella	65	5	\$0.00
7	Bailee Martin	64	4	\$0.00

# Results for Girls Cutting Round 2 – Female – Draw 2

Rank	Registrant	Score	Points	
1	Emma McDonald	73	10	\$0.00
2	Georgia Hoffman	72	9	\$0.00
3	Sorrel Faircloth	70	7.5	\$0.00
3	Carolina McDonald	70	7.5	\$0.00
5	Bailee Martin	69	5.5	\$0.00
5	Reese Stokes	69	5.5	\$0.00
7	Chanley Kessler-Rovella	64	4	\$0.00